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Q.37/38 ROTATED 

 

37. Do you think that anti-Semitism, or prejudice against Jewish people, is currently a – very serious problem, 

somewhat of a problem, not much of a problem, or not a problem at all – in the United States?  

   

  Very 

serious 

problem 

Somewhat 

of a 

problem 

Not much  

of a 

problem 

Not a 

problem  

at all 

 

No  

opinion 

      

2024 May 1-23 49 32 10 8 1 

      

2003 May 30-Jun 1 9 48 30 9 4 

 

38. Do you think that prejudice against Muslim people, is currently a – very serious problem, somewhat of a 

problem, not much of a problem, or not a problem at all – in the United States?  

   

  Very 

serious 

problem 

Somewhat 

of a 

problem 

Not much  
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problem 

Not a 

problem  

at all 

 

No  

opinion 

      

2024 May 1-23 33 41 15 10 2 

 

  



 

 

Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+


